Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the e
www.infineon.com/irhirel page 1 of 20
GHP-SERIES                PD-97875B
Hybrid – High Reliability
Radiation Hardened DC-DC Converter
70V Input, Single and Dual Output
Features
 Total Dose > 100 kRads(Si)

GHP-SERIES
70V Input, Single and Dual Output
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Numbers
Part Number Package Screening Level
GHP7003R3S/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP7003R3S/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP7005S/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP7005S/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP7012S/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP7012S/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP7015S/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP7015S/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP7005D/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP7005D/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP7012D/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP7012D/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP7015D/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP7015D/CKC Gold Plated Class K
3 of 20
2022-08-31
GHP-SERIES
70V Input, Single and Dual Output